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ЮНОШИ 

    Бег 60 м  

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Пред. Рез. Финал  Очки  

 1 Прокопьев Роман 21.01.05 г. Риддер 8.21 8.16 12 

 2 Авилов Эльдар 21.02.06 г. У-Ка 8.30 8.26 11 

 3 Ченыкаев Владимир 02.01.05 Глубок. 8.41 8.35 10 

 4 Болтовский Данил 10.08.05 Кокпект. 8.40 8.37 9 

 5 Акатаев Алишер 01.01.05 Уланский 8.48 8.43 8 

 6 Толибекулы Намиран 28.01.05 г. Семей 8.64 8.49 7 

 7 Ерлан Дамир 14.01.05 Урджарский 8.70 8.70 6 

 8 Заматаев Жан 25.05.05 г. Семей 8.76 8.87 5 

 9 Дюсембаев Жаркын 13.03.05 Бескарагай 8.79   4 

 10 Логвинчук Радмир 02.09.05 Бородулих. 8.84   3 

 11 Асенкан Эльдар 01.01.06 Жарминск. 8.87   2 

 12 Турсунов Ислам 19.10.05 г. Риддер 8.88   1 

 13 Болат Алдияр 01.01.05 Уланский 8.95    

 14 Оралгазин Али 10.06.05 Кокпект. 8.98    

 15 Гоферт Кирилл 04.07.05 Кокпект. 9.00    

 16 Дуанов Мерхат 01.01.06 Уланский 9.00    

 17 Жанат Т 01.01.05 Жарминск. 9.00    

 18 Гадизаде Рамиз 24.10.05 Бородулих. 9.04    

 19 Затеев Олег 20.01.05 Глубок. 9.10    

 20 Литвиненко Егор 26.11.05 г. У-Ка 9.13    

 21 Мұратханұлы Әділет 21.05.05 Урджарский 9.14    

 22 Дамир Оразәлі 29.07.05 Зайсанский 9.15    

 23 Захарюта Александр 27.02.06 г. Риддер 9.15    

 24 Никифоров Александр 12.01.05 Глубок. 9.17    

 25 Айбатыров Жази 01.01.05 Урджарский 9.22    

 26 Тупицин Матвей 01.01.05 Шемонаих. 9.37    

 27 Бушнев Руслан 30.09.06 Шемонаих. 9.42    

 28 Жумагали Кадыл 01.01.05 Жарминск. 9.66    
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Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Пред. Рез. Финал  Очки  

 29 Яблочкин Иван 02.07.06 Шемонаих. 9.70    

30 Курманов Даурен 08.03.05 Бородулих. 10.26   

31 Нурманет Эли 01.01.05 г. Семей 11.04   

  Турсынгалиулы Наиль 01.01.05 г. У-Ка н/я    

 

Прыжок в длину  

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки  

1 Болтовский Данил 10.08.05 Кокпект. 5.19 12 

2 Гоферт Кирилл 04.07.05 Кокпект. 4.80 11 

3 Толибекулы Намиран 28.01.05 г. Семей 4.71 10 

4 Асенкан Эльдар 01.01.06 Жарминск. 4.69 9 

5 Ерлан Дамир 14.01.05 Урджарский 4.67 8 

6 Прокопьев Роман 21.01.05 г. Риддер 4.65 7 

7 Дюсембаев Жаркын 13.03.05 Бескарагай 4.61 6 

8 Логвинчук Радмир 02.09.05 Бородулих. 4.56 5 

9 Дуанов Мерхат 01.01.06 Уланский 4.51 4 

10 Тупицин Матвей 01.01.05 Шемонаих. 4.50 3 

11 Авилов Эльдар 21.02.06 г. У-Ка 4.45 2 

12 Затеев Олег 20.01.05 Глубок. 4.40 1 

13 Айбатыров Жази 01.01.05 Урджарский 4.36  

14 Акатаев Алишер 01.01.05 Уланский 4.33  

15 Заматаев Жан 25.05.05 г. Семей 4.32  

16 Жанат Т 01.01.05 Жарминск. 4.26  

17 Жумагали Кадыл 01.01.05 Жарминск. 4.21  

18 Бушнев Руслан 30.09.06 Шемонаих. 4.21  

19 Захарюта Александр 27.02.06 г. Риддер 4.20  

20 Никифоров Александр 12.01.05 Глубок. 4.20  

21 Гадизаде Рамиз 24.10.05 Бородулих. 4.18  

22 Оралгазин Али 10.06.05 Кокпект. 4.14  

23 Турсунов Ислам 19.10.05 г. Риддер 4.04  
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Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки  

24 Болат Алдияр 01.01.05 Уланский 3.92  

25 Дамир Оразәлі 29.07.05 Зайсанский 3.91  

26 Мұратханұлы Әділет 21.05.05 Урджарский 3.84  

27 Курманов Даурен 08.03.05 Бородулих. 3.80  

28 Ченыкаев Владимир 02.01.05 Глубок. 3.80  

29 Литвиненко Егор 26.11.05 г. У-Ка 3.70  

30 Яблочкин Иван 02.07.06 Шемонаих. 3.64  

31 Нурманет Эли 01.01.05 г. Семей 3.10  

 Турсынгалиулы Наиль 01.01.05 г. У-Ка н/я  

 

Метание мяча  

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

 1 Затеев Олег 20.01.05 Глубок. 67.23 12 

 2 Айбатыров Жази 01.01.05 Урджарский 61.60 11 

 3 Жумагали Кадыл 01.01.05 Жарминск. 56.70 10 

 4 Никифоров Александр 12.01.05 Глубок. 53.85 9 

 5 Литвиненко Егор 26.11.05 г. У-Ка 53.80 8 

 6 Курманов Даурен 08.03.05 Бородулих. 52.70 7 

 7 Дамир Оразәлі 29.07.05 Зайсанский 51.10 6 

 8 Гоферт Кирилл 04.07.05 Кокпект. 49.90 5 

 9 Нурманет Эли 01.01.05 г. Семей 48.25 4 

 10 Болат Алдияр 01.01.05 Уланский 46.96 3 
 11 Асенкан Эльдар 01.01.06 Жарминск. 45.35 2 

 12 Мұратханұлы Әділет 21.05.05 Урджарский 43.72 1 

 13 Прокопьев Роман 21.01.05 г. Риддер 42.60  

 14 Болтовский Данил 10.08.05 Кокпект. 42.00  

 15 Акатаев Алишер 01.01.05 Уланский 41.50  

 16 Логвинчук Радмир 02.09.05 Бородулих. 41.30  

 17 Ерлан Дамир 14.01.05 Урджарский 41.06  

 18 Оралгазин Али 10.06.05 Кокпект. 39.30  



 
 

ALTAY KIDS CUP. FINAL (2005-2006) 

г. Усть-Каменогорск 04.11.2018 - 05.11.2018  

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
 

5 
                                                          
 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

 19 Толибекулы Намиран 28.01.05 г. Семей 38.24  

 20 Заматаев Жан 25.05.05 г. Семей 38.18  

 21 Гадизаде Рамиз 24.10.05 Бородулих. 37.00  

 22 Турсунов Ислам 19.10.05 г. Риддер 37.00  

22 Жанат Т 01.01.05 Жарминск. 37.00  

 24 Ченыкаев Владимир 02.01.05 Глубок. 36.02  

 25 Тупицин Матвей 01.01.05 Шемонаих. 35.94  

 26 Бушнев Руслан 30.09.06 Шемонаих. 35.45  

 27 Авилов Эльдар 21.02.06 г. У-Ка 35.18  

 28 Захарюта Александр 27.02.06 г. Риддер 34.25  

 29 Яблочкин Иван 02.07.06 Шемонаих. 33.00  

 30 Дуанов Мерхат 01.01.06 Уланский 32.20  

  Дюсембаев Жаркын 13.03.05 Бескарагай 0  

  Турсынгалиулы Наиль 01.01.05 г. У-Ка н/я  

 
 

  



 
 

ALTAY KIDS CUP. FINAL (2005-2006) 

г. Усть-Каменогорск 04.11.2018 - 05.11.2018  

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
 

6 
                                                          
 

ДЕВУШКИ 

 Бег 60 м  

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Пред. Рез.  Финал Очки 

1 Бирюкова Ольга 31.05.05 г. Риддер 8.74 8.67 12 

2 Бенке Регина 01.01.05 г. У-Ка 8.71 8.75 11 

3 Сафонова Лидия 01.01.05 Уланский 8.91 8.95 10 

4 Ермолаева Милена 05.11.05 Бескарагай 8.81 8.98 9 

5 Самойлова Татьяна 22.06.05 г. У-Ка 9.07 9.19 8 

6 Логинова Валерия 22.09.05 Глубок. 9.19 9.19 8 

7 Шубина Анна 01.01.05 Глубок. 9.15 9.24 6 

8 Темербекова Алина 30.07.05 г. Семей 9.14 9.27 5 

9 Рожина Валерия 04.01.05 Глубок. 9.27  4 

10 Бақытбекқызы Камила 11.06.05 Зайсанский 9.28  3 

11 Назаренко Екатерина 07.05.05 г. Семей 9.28  3 

12 Федорова Вероника 30.04.05 Шемонаих. 9.32  1 

13 Дементьева Милана 05.04.05 Бескарагай 9.44   

14 Онарбеккызы Нурай 01.01.06 Кокпект. 9.51   

15 Шведова Светлана 14.02.05 Бородулих. 9.61   

16 Рамазанова Каракат 01.01.06 Жарминск. 9.86   

17 Сковородникова Марина 21.02.06 Урджарский 9.88   

18 Мельникова Александра 27.12.06 Шемонаих. 9.93   

19 Рамазанова Еркежан 16.11.05 Урджарский 9.96   

20 Сабит Элдана 01.01.05 Жарминск. 10.06   

21 Резвых Наталья 01.01.05 Шемонаих. 10.12   

22 Яровая Виктория 28.04.05 Бородулих. 10.15   

23 Туруспекова Гуляйм 01.01.06 Кокпект. 10.31   

24 Токбаева Наргиз 01.12.05 Зайсанский 10.32   

25 Есжанова Аяулым 01.01.06 Уланский 10.81   

26 Калибекова Жанель 01.01.06 Кокпект. 10.83   

27 Абдыкаримова Айым 08.01.05 Урджарский 10.91   

28 Жумабаева Аида 01.01.05 Уланский 11.10   

29 Елеусизова Дилназ 23.08.05 г. Семей 11.25   
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Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Пред. Рез.  Финал Очки 

30 Кадыржанкызы Аружан 01.01.05 Жарминск. 11.45   

31 Елеусизова Жанель 23.01.06 Бородулих. 11.83   

 

Прыжок в длину  

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

1 Бенке Регина 01.01.05 г. У-Ка 5.16 12 

2 Ермолаева Милена 05.11.05 Бескарагай 4.72 11 

3 Самойлова Татьяна 22.06.05 г. У-Ка 4.54 10 

4 Шубина Анна 01.01.05 Глубок. 4.50 9 

5 Назаренко Екатерина 07.05.05 г. Семей 4.48 8 

5 Ищенко Екатерина 22.09.05 Глубок. 4.48 8 

7 Сафонова Лидия 01.01.05 Уланский 4.46 6 

8 Бирюкова Ольга 31.05.05 г. Риддер 4.32 5 

9 Онарбеккызы Нурай 01.01.06 Кокпект. 4.22 4 

10 Бақытбекқызы Камила 11.06.05 Зайсанский 4.16 3 

11 Мельникова Александра 27.12.06 Шемонаих. 4.14 2 

12 Рожина Валерия 04.01.05 Глубок. 4.10 1 

13 Дементьева Милана 05.04.05 Бескарагай 4.02  

14 Шведова Светлана 14.02.05 Бородулих. 3.90  

15 Сабит Элдана 01.01.05 Жарминск. 3.89  

16 Федорова Вероника 30.04.05 Шемонаих. 3.89  

17 Темербекова Алина 30.07.05 г. Семей 3.80  

18 Яровая Виктория 28.04.05 Бородулих. 3.70  

19 Токбаева Наргиз 01.12.05 Зайсанский 3.62  

20 Сковородникова Марина 21.02.06 Урджарский 3.54  

21 Резвых Наталья 01.01.05 Шемонаих. 3.49  

22 Елеусизова Дилназ 23.08.05 г. Семей 3.45  

23 Рамазанова Каракат 01.01.06 Жарминск. 3.40  

24 Туруспекова Гуляйм 01.01.06 Кокпект. 3.36  

25 Калибекова Жанель 01.01.06 Кокпект. 3.32  
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Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

26 Рамазанова Еркежан 16.11.05 Урджарский 3.25  

27 Есжанова Аяулым 01.01.06 Уланский 3.17  

28 Абдыкаримова Айым 08.01.05 Урджарский 2.92  

29 Елеусизова Жанель 23.01.06 Бородулих. 2.90  

30 Жумабаева Аида 01.01.05 Уланский 2.62  

31 Кадыржанкызы Аружан 01.01.05 Жарминск. 2.51  

 

Метание мяча  

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат  Очки 

 1 Тургаева Селима 15.07.05 г. У-Ка 41.90 12 

 2 Сафонова Лидия 01.01.05 Уланский 39.58 11 

 3 Ермолаева Милена 05.11.05 Бескарагай 38.12 10 

 4 Кадыржанкызы Аружан 01.01.05 Жарминск. 36.17 9 

 5 Калибекова Жанель 01.01.06 Кокпект. 35.90 8 

 6 Ищенко Екатерина 22.09.05 Глубок. 33.63 7 

 7 Токбаева Наргиз 01.12.05 Зайсанский 33.53 6 

 8 Сковородникова Марина 21.02.06 Урджарский 33.50 5 

 9 Федорова Вероника 30.04.05 Шемонаих. 33.00 4 

 10 Бақытбекқызы Камила 11.06.05 Зайсанский 32.32 3 

 11 Туруспекова Гуляйм 01.01.06 Кокпект. 31.95 2 

 12 Шубина Анна 01.01.05 Глубок. 31.91 1 

 13 Назаренко Екатерина 07.05.05 г. Семей 31.30  

 14 Елеусизова Дилназ 23.08.05 г. Семей 30.32  

 15 Дементьева Милана 05.04.05 Бескарагай 29.90  

 16 Резвых Наталья 01.01.05 Шемонаих. 29.73  

 17 Есжанова Аяулым 01.01.06 Уланский 29.03  

 18 Яровая Виктория 28.04.05 Бородулих. 27.25  

 19 Рожина Валерия 04.01.05 Глубок. 25.82  

 20 Онарбеккызы Нурай 01.01.06 Кокпект. 25.78  

 21 Абдыкаримова Айым 08.01.05 Урджарский 23.62  
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Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат  Очки 

 22 Рамазанова Каракат 01.01.06 Жарминск. 23.35  

 23 Бенке Регина 01.01.05 г. У-Ка 22.10  

 24 Темербекова Алина 30.07.05 г. Семей 21.82  

 25 Самойлова Татьяна 22.06.05 г. У-Ка 21.23  

 26 Сабит Элдана 01.01.05 Жарминск. 20.30  

 27 Мельникова Александра 27.12.06 Шемонаих. 17.93  

 28 Рамазанова Еркежан 16.11.05 Урджарский 17.83  

 29 Шведова Светлана 14.02.05 Бородулих. 17.45  

 30 Бирюкова Ольга 31.05.05 г. Риддер 17.22  

  Жумабаева Аида 01.01.05 Уланский 0  

 


